
Pre-Order Pick-up:
February 24, 2022
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

last day to order: 
February 11, 2022�



Everyone loves a delicious sandwich with corned beef or pastrami!

Pick up at Reibman Center for Kehillah
922 Market Street, 

Wilmington, NC 28401
(On the corner of 10th and Market Street)

For online orders, go to https://templefundraising.online/.
Or send check and form (payable to Temple of Israel) to:

Shai Abish
7415 Mason Landing Road

Wilmington, NC 28411
Contact: foodsoft@aol.com

or call 914-582-8673

ORDER BY FEBRUARY 11, 
2022!

ITEM
Guss’ pickles, sour, quart
Guss’ pickles, 1/2 sour, quart
Israeli Salad, 1 lb
Matjes Herring each
Chopped Herring salad,1/2 lb
Smoked Whitefish salad, 1/2 lb
Green’s Chocolate Babka
Green’s Cinnamon Babka
Green’s Chocolate Rugelach 
Green’s Cinnamon Rugelach 
Cornedbeef, 1/2 lb
Pastrami, 1/2 lb
Delicious Dairy Noodle Kugel
Yummy Round Potato Knish
Rye Bread Loaf lightly seeded
NY Pastrami Sandwich, pickle, & coleslaw
NY Corned beef Sandwich, pickle, & coleslaw

PRICE
$14.00
$14.00
$7.00
$4.00
$7.00
$8.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$20.00
$20.00

Name:_________________________________________

Pickup on Thursday, 

February 24, 2022,

 from 10 am - 2 pm

AMOUNT TOTAL:

Cell Number:______________________ Email Address:____________________________

Additional Donations:____________
         Total:____________

Receive a special gift

for orders of 

$150 or more
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