

Everyone loves a delicious sandwich with corned beef or pastrami!

ORDER FORM

Name:				

Cell Number:

Email Address:

ITEM	PRICE	AMOUNT	TOTAL:
Guss' pickles, sour, quart	\$14.00	Amount	1017(2)
Guss' pickles, 1/2 sour, quart	\$14.00		
Israeli Salad, 1 lb	\$7.00		
Matjes Herring each	\$4.00		
Chopped Herring salad, 1/2 lb	\$7.00		
<u> </u>			
Smoked Whitefish salad, 1/2 lb	\$8.00		
Green's Chocolate Babka	\$14.00		
Green's Cinnamon Babka	\$14.00		
Green's Chocolate Rugelach	\$14.00		
Green's Cinnamon Rugelach	\$14.00		
Cornedbeef, 1/2 lb	\$16.00		
Pastrami, 1/2 lb	\$16.00		
Delicious Dairy Noodle Kugel	\$5.00		
Yummy Round Potato Knish	\$6.00		
Rye Bread Loaf lightly seeded	\$6.00		
NY Pastrami Sandwich, pickle, & coleslaw	\$20.00		
NY Corned beef Sandwich, pickle, & coleslaw	\$20.00		

Additional Donations:_____

Total:____

RECEIVE A SPECIAL GIFT FOR ORDERS OF \$150 OR MORE Pick up at Reibman Center for Kehillah

922 Market Street,
Wilmington, NC 28401
(On the corner of 10th and Market Street)

For **online orders**, go to https://templefundraising.online/.

Or send check and form (payable to Temple of Israel) to:

PICKUP ON THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2022, FROM 10 AM - 2 PM Shai Abish 7415 Mason Landing Road Wilmington, NC 28411 **Contact:** foodsoft@aol.com

or call 914-582-8673

ORDER BY FEBRUARY 11, 2022!